159
S490 *Weight Limitation of 275 Ibs on Power Space Saver L490 4NI95
Josey Power units come with a metallic push button with built-in USB charger Sofa: Category 1 (3 seats)
Collection Tilt Headrest units come with comfort dial with built-in USB charger Loveseat: Category 1 (2 seats)
Console Loveseat: Category 1 (2.5 seats)
A B C D E F G
S490RA4 SPACE SAVER SOFA CHAISE 1501 1545 1589 1633 1677 1722 1766
S490RP4 POWER SPACE SAVER SOFA CHAISE 1722 1766 1810 1854 1898 1943 1987

M910 CORNER WEDGE (90 DEGREE BEND) 904 926 948 970 992 1014 1036 1313 1368 1313 1368 1368 1368
M4_C CONSOLE UNIT 462 462 462 462 462 462 462 572 572 572 572 572 572
HOW TO ORDER:
Signature Series Leather (LU)Fabric
(See Sales Sheet for Individual Unit Dimensions)
Options
Left Armed
Facing
Recliner
Right Armed
Facing
Recliner
Left Armed
Facing
Power
Recliner
Right Armed
Facing
Power
Recliner
Left Armed
Facing
Power Head
Tilt Recliner
Right Armed
Facing
Power Head
Tilt Recliner
Armless
Recliner
Armless
Stationary
Chair
Corner
Wedge (90
Degree
Bend) Console Unit
Fa bric M910R4L M910R4R M910RP 4L M910RP 4R M910RZ4L M910RZ4R M910R4A M910RA M910RW M4RC
S ig na ture S eries  Lea ther (LU) M910C4L M910C4R M910CP 4L M910CP 4R M910CZ4L M910CZ4R M910C4A M910CA M910CW M4CC
183
Freight
Sofa: Category 1 (3 seats)
Loveseat: Category 1 (2 seats)
Console Loveseat: Category 1 (2.5 seats)
Depth
38 1/2"
72 1/2" 19 1/2"
64 1/2" 38 1/2"
77 1/2" 38 1/2"
19 1/2"
(measurements are approximate & may vary by base option)
Dimensions
184
Freight
Sofa: Category 1 (3 seats)
Loveseat: Category 1 (2 seats)
Depth
87 1/2" 39"
70 1/2" 21 1/2'
62 1/2" 39"
21 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Dimensions
185
Freight
Sofa: Category 1 (3 seats)
Loveseat: Category 1 (2 seats)
Console Loveseat: Category 1 (2.5 seats)
Depth
88 1/2" 39 1/2"
67 1/2" 23 1/2'
89 1/2" 39"
39 1/2'